Honda Accessories

Accord Coupe

Model Name

2016

Model Year

Sell Down Accessories

Part Number

Currently there are no accessories to sell down

Top Sellers

Part Number
Protection Package *See below
Deck Lid Spoiler *See below
Remote Starter Kit *See below
Aero Kit Package *See below
Door Sill Trim, Illuminated *See below

Packages and Kits

Part Number

Aero Kit Package

Crystal Black Pearl NH-731P ACD16NH731P
White Orchid P NH-788P ACD16NH788P
Modern Steel M NH-797M ACD16NH797M
Still Night P B-575P ACD16B575P
San Marino Red R-94 ACD16R94
Accord Fundamental Package ACD2FUNPKG13

08L96-TA0-301A
08L96-T3L-300

Cargo Hooks
Cargo Net

ACD16-PT2-BLK
08P13-T3L-110
08P09-T3L-300A
08U45-T3L-100

Protection Package
All Weather Floor Mats
Rear Splash Guards
Trunk Tray

Remote Starter Kit ACD14RESA
Remote Engine Starter Base unit ~ 08E91-T2A-100
Remote Engine Starter Attachment 08E92-T2A-300C

Wheels Available

Part Number

18" SBC Alloy Wheels 08W18-T2F-300

19" SBC Alloy Wheels

Additional Accessory Listing

Part Number

08W19-T3L-301

08P13-T3L-110
08U25-STK-413
08V03-TR0O-300A
08V03-T2A-100

All Season Floor Mats

Ashtray - Cup Holder Style

Auto Day/Night Mirror

Auto Day/Night Mirror Attachment

Car Cover 08P34-T3L-300
Cargo Hook 08L96-TA0-301A
Cargo Net 08L96-T3L-300

08P20-T3L-100A
08E12-T3L-100
08T44-SNA-301
08V31-T3L-100C
08P35-T3L-100A
08P47-T3L-300
08E10-T2A-100B
08W42-SNA-300
08W42-SCV-301
08R01-T2A-300
08P48-T3L-100A
08P09-T3L-300A
08E91-T2A-100
08E92-T2A-300C
08E91-E54-100A
08P99-UNH-300A
08U45-T3L-100

Door Edge Film

Door Sill Trim, Illluminated
Engine Block Heater

Fog Lights, LED

Full Nose Mask

Hood Edge Deflector

Interior lllumination

Locking Wheel Nuts, Exposed
Locking Wheel Nuts, Unexposed
Moonroof Visor

Rear Bumper Appliqué

Rear Splash Guards

Remote Engine Starter Base unit
Remote Engine Starter Attachment
Remote Engine Starter key fob
Trunk Edge & Bumper Protector
Trunk Tray

Dealer Net

Dealer Net

$187.89
$339.70
$366.50
$1,156.22
$182.20

Dealer Net

$1,156.22

$39.81

$187.89

$366.50

Dealer Net

$1,100.00
$1,519.40

Dealer Net

$94.50
$14.41
$164.64
$77.21
$157.50
$7.55
$24.71
$27.79
$182.20
$67.94
$170.75
$132.79
$129.00
$78.44
$28.66
$37.60
$80.29
$40.15
$37.06
$218.00
$148.50
$51.35
$38.09
$77.21

List Price

List Price

$313.15
$566.17
$555.00
$1,927.04
$303.67

List Price

$1,927.04

$66.34

$313.15

$555.00

List Price

$1,833.32
$2,532.32

List Price

$157.50
$20.59
$298.46
$128.68
$262.50
$12.58
$41.18
$46.32
$303.67
$113.23
$282.91
$221.32
$215.00
$130.73
$58.41
$76.72
$133.82
$66.91
$61.76
$330.00
$225.00
$73.09
$60.73
$128.68

FRT

FRT

0.6
0.6
1.8
28
1.0

FRT

2.8

0.9

0.6

1.8

FRT

1.6
1.6

FRT

0.1
0.1

0.6

0.0
0.2
0.5
0.3
1.0
1.2
1.6
0.3
0.5
0.8
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4

1.8

0.0
0.1
0.1

Provincial
Code
BC

Installed
Price

Installed
Price

$388.15
$641.17
$780.00
$2,277.04
$428.67

Installed
Price

$2,277.04

$178.84

$388.15

$780.00

Installed
Price

$2,033.32
$2,732.32

Installed
Price

$170.00
$33.09

$502.14

$262.50
$37.58

$103.68
$83.82

$428.67
$263.23
$482.91
$258.82
$277.50
$230.73
$83.41

$101.72
$171.32
$104.41
$111.76

$780.00

$73.09
$73.23
$141.18
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Comments Prices have

Prices have been reduced while quantities last

Comments
10% Discount Applied; Cannot be installed with the Rear Skirt

10% Discount Applied
10% Discount Applied
Brand Name Illumination in Blue.

Comments

Kit includes Front, Rear and Side underbody spoilers. 10%

Discount Applied

Includes 2 cargo hooks & a cargo net

10% Discount Applied; Cannot be installed with the Rear Skirt

Includes Receiver, Antenna and 1 Key Fob. Auto Transmission Only.

Comments

Priced as a set of 4 wheels. Recommended tires: Continental Sport
Contact 3. Recommended tire sold separately.

Comments
Please remove the standard floor mat

Interference with the LDW Camera unit for 2D EX-L and above.

Grey

Not applicable with Door Edge Guard
Brand Name Illumination in Blue.

Cannot be installed with Hood Edge Deflector or Front Skirt
Cannot be installed with Full Nose Mask.
Red

Cannot be installed with the Rear Underbody Skirt

Vehicle with Pushbutton Start



Additional Accessory Listing

Body Side Moulding ] -
Crystal Black Pear| NH-731P 08P05-T3L-120 . . .
White Orchid P NH-788P 08P05-T3L-130 . . .
Modern Steel M NH-797M 08P05-T3L-140 $132.17  $220.29 0.4 . D .
still Night P B-575P 08P05-T3L-1C0O . . .
San Marino Red R-94 08P05-T3L-1D0 . . .
Door Edge Guards | -
Crystal Black Pear| NH-731P 08P20-T3L-120 . . .
White Orchid P NH-788P 08P20-T3L-130 . . .
Modern Steel M NH-797M 08P20-T3L-140 $43.23 $72.06 0.3 . D .
still Night P B-575P 08P20-T3L-150 . . .
San Marino Red R-94 08P20-T3L-160 . . .
Rear Back Up Sensors [ 0]
Back Up Sensor Attachment 08V67-T3L-300B $222.35 $370.58 . . .
Crystal Black Pearl NH-731P 08V67-T3L-120K . . .
White Orchid P NH-788P 08V67-T3L-130K 2 . . .
Modern Steel M NH-797M 08V67-T3L-140K  $222.35 $370.58 i . . .
Still Night P B-575P 08V67-T3L-1COK . . .
San Marino Red R-94 08V67-T3L-1D0K . . .
Front Underbody Spoiler ]
Crystal Black Pearl NH-731P 08F01-T3L-120A . . .
White Orchid P NH-788P 08F01-T3L-130A . . .
Modern Steel M NH-797M 08F01-T3L-140A $373.67  $622.79 0.6 . . .
still Night P B-575P 08F01-T3L-150A . . .
San Marino Red R-94 08F01-T3L-160A . . .
Side Underbody Spoiler I "
Crystal Black Pearl NH-731P 08F04-T3L-120 . . .
White Orchid P NH-788P 08F04-T3L-130 . . .
Modern Steel M NH-797M 08F04-T3L-140 $537.35 $895.58 1.2 . . .
still Night P B-575P 08F04-T3L-150 . . .
San Marino Red R-94 08F04-T3L-160 . . .
Rear Underbody Spoiler || 000000 ]
Crystal Black Pearl NH-731P 08F03-T3L-120A . . .
White Orchid P NH-788P 08F03-T3L-130A . . .
Modern Steel M NH-797M 08F03-T3L-140A $373.67  $622.79 1.0 . . .
still Night P B-575P 08F03-T3L-150A . . .
San Marino Red R-94 08F03-T3L-160A . . .
Deck Lid Spoiler I "
Crystal Black Pearl NH-731P 08F10-T3L-120 . . .
White Orchid P NH-788P 08F10-T3L-130 . . .
Modern Steel M NH-797M 08F10-T3L-140 $339.70  $566.17 0.6 . . .
Still Night P B-575P 08F10-T3L-150 . . .
San Marino Red R-94 08F10-T3L-160 . . .
I TR o e
Crystal Black Pear| NH-731P TUCHN-H731P .
White Orchid P NH-788P TUCHNH-788P .
Modern Steel M NH-797M TUCHNH-797M $7.37 $12.62 0 .
still Night P B-575P TUCHB-575P .
San Marino Red R-94 TUCHR-94 .

2016 Accord Coupe EN



